Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана +7(7172)727-132
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Волгоград (844)278-03-48
Вологда (8172)26-41-59
Воронеж (473)204-51-73

Interface Connector
E38xx SoC
Ordering Information
Standard
CEM840PG-E3845-4G
(P/N:E38D840102)
COM Express type 10 mini module with Intel® Atom™ E3845,
4 GB, DP/LVDS, 10/100/1000Mbps Ethernet and USB 3.0
CEM840PG-E3827-4G
(P/N:E38D840100)
COM Express type 10 mini module with Intel® Atom™ E3827,
4 GB, DP/LVDS, 10/100/1000Mbps Ethernet and USB 3.0
CEM840PG-E3815-4G
(P/N:E38D840107)
COM Express type 10 mini module with Intel® Atom™ E3815,
4 GB, DP/LVDS, 10/100/1000Mbps Ethernet and USB 3.0
CEM840PG-E3845-2G
(P/N:E38D840108)
COM Express type 10 mini module with Intel® Atom™ E3845,
2 GB, DP/LVDS, 10/100/1000Mbps Ethernet and USB 3.0
CEM840PG-E3827-2G
(P/N:E38D840106)
COM Express type 10 mini module with Intel® Atom™ E3827,
2 GB, DP/LVDS, 10/100/1000Mbps Ethernet and USB 3.0
CEM840PG-E3815-2G
(P/N:E38D840101)
COM Express type 10 mini module with Intel® Atom™ E3815,
2 GB, DP/LVDS, 10/100/1000Mbps Ethernet and USB 3.0
Optional Accessories
CEM94008

Interface Connector
E38xx SoC
Ordering Information
Standard
CEM846PG-E3845-4G    COM Express type 10 mini module with Intel® Atom™ E3845,
4 GB, DP/LVDS, 10/100/1000Mbps Ethernet and USB 3.0
CEM846PG-E3827-4G COM Express type 10 mini module with Intel® Atom™ E3827,
4 GB, DP/LVDS, 10/100/1000Mbps Ethernet and USB 3.0
CEM846PG-E3815-4G COM Express type 10 mini module with Intel® Atom™ E3815,
4 GB, DP/LVDS, 10/100/1000Mbps Ethernet and USB 3.0
CEM846PG-E3845-2G COM Express type 10 mini module with Intel® Atom™ E3845,
2 GB, DP/LVDS, 10/100/1000Mbps Ethernet and USB 3.0
CEM846PG-E3827-2G COM Express type 10 mini module with Intel® Atom™ E3827,
2 GB, DP/LVDS, 10/100/1000Mbps Ethernet and USB 3.0
CEM846PG-E3815-2G COM Express type 10 mini module with Intel® Atom™ E3815,
2 GB, DP/LVDS, 10/100/1000Mbps Ethernet and USB 3.0
Optional Accessories
CEM94008
(P/N: E394008100)